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Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Annika Fridell
Ann-Marie Sodersten
Bengt Persson
Britt Edenvarn
Cecilia Hall

Erene Lindahl
Fredrik Svensson
Hans-Ake Bjilleryd
Inger Svensson
Jeanette Johansson
Ronnie Aronsson
Thomas Henriksson
Urban Johansson
Agneta Nedhagen
Bjorn Gronvoll
Eivor Wik

Hakan Wallin

Mats Eliasson
Ulrika Johansson
Conny Appelkvist
Fredrik Eriksson
Janette Karlsson
Jessica Sandell
Josef Erben

Leif Smedberg
Martin EImqvist
Nils Fredriksson
Anders Magnusson
Kerstin Hesselbrand
Anki Hagberg
Annika Sahlen
Carina Martensson
Hans Henriksson
Jenny Mikkola
Joseferben

Jouni Mikkola
Maria Martensson
Nisse Skoldin
Peter Olofsson
Sture Jonsson
Ann-Christin Thorn
Anne Ryberg
Annika Aronsson
Bittan Sjokvist
Elmer Eriksson

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana

Sidalav?7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Dam
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Anhorig
Herr
Anhorig
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Herr

Forening

Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Alvesta PIF
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Boras PIF
Enkoping PIK
Enkoping PIK
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eskilstuna PIF
Eslov PIF

Eslov PIF

Eslov PIF

Eslov PIF

Eslov PIF



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Marie Berg

Mats Hakansson
Stefan Wiberg
Agneta Danielsson
Anette Annas

Anki Helsing

Bertil Nolheim
Christer Gunnarsson
Patrick Jakobsson
Roger Hagberg
Sofia Nolheim
Sven Hellberg

Britt Svensson
Britt-Inger Elfving
Christina Bjorklund
Erik Lindblom

Lars Olov Ersson
Margareta Ostlund
May Eriksson
Monika Nygren
Thomas Bjorklund
Anna Bojefors
Anna Hellgren
Anna Lundahl

Auli Mdnttinen
Bengt Dalgren
Bengt Hellgren
Britt Dalgren
Carina Arvidsson
Inger Blidqvist
IngMarie Palsson
Joakim Hadders
Johanna Ljungberg
Kerstin Bernhardsson
Kjell Adelin

Leif Karlsson

Leif Palsson
Maggan Sasse
Magnus Eliasson
Mahamad Abdullahi
Malin Ekstrom
Margareta Svensson
Maria Hadders
Marita Eliasson
Mats Eriksson

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana

Sida2av?7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr

Forening

Eslov PIF

Eslov PIF

Eslov PIF

Falkoping PIF
Falképing PIF
Falkoping PIF
Falképing PIF
Falkoping PIF
Falképing PIF
Falkoping PIF
Falképing PIF
Falkoping PIF
Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Gavle PIK

Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Mikael Almroth
Monica Kvarnstrom
Monika Odin
Niklas Seholm
Solvieg Lundqvist
Susanne Roslund
Susanne Stenberg
Torbjorn Lyshag
Ylva Hultman
Anneli Kovanen
Cecilia Ostergren
Leif Persson
Magnus Norberg
Seija Patsi

Sten Karlsson
Tomas Wretling
Cecilia Lonnesjo
Damir Bader

Ditte Moberg
Evalotta Petersson
Jan-Ake Andreasson
Katarina Kirkhoff
Krister Amhliden
Lars Andren

Lars Liljedahl

Lill Brevik

Magnus Amhliden
Magnus Fredriksson
Marie Séderstrom
Rune Lundkvist
Torbjorn Ordrup
Ann-Louise Nyberg
Bengt Jonsson
Britt-Louise Danielsson
Carl Olof Paulsson
Erika Gustavsson
Ingela Gullberg
Kent Danielsson
Kerstin Paulsson
Tommy Sandell
Carina Petersson
Christer Eriksson
Gunilla Eriksson
Johan Persspn
Karin Ottosson

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana

Sida3av?7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Herr
Dam
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam

Forening

Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Goteborg PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Hallstahammar PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Halmstad PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Helsingborg PIF
Karlskrona PIF
Karlskrona PIF
Karlskrona PIF
Karlskrona PIF
Karlskrona PIF



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Kenth Persson
Peter Bjornback
Helen Bengtsson
Ing-Marie Haraldsson
Ove Pettersson
Solweig Eriksson
Stig Malmgren
Berit Lind

Britt Lundberg
Borje Torstensson
Caroline Svensson
Jens Andersson
Jim Nilsson
Katarina Sjoberg
Lars Astrand

Lotta Kre(iger
Tobbe Jonsson
Anders Eldestrand
Berit Bergman
Jan Bergman
Lotta Eldestrand
Christer Antman
Christine Hallberg
Hakan Engstrom
Ingvar Johansson
Jan Rytting

Jarmo Raaterova
Mauro Lopez
Mickael Boman
PeO Sjomark

Ake Tserni

Bengt Nystrém
Christer Naslund
Anders Lindquist
Bengt Carlsson
Cecilia Palsson
Cristina Nimmerfelt
Gert Olsson
Hakan Nilsson
Lars Persson
Margareta Berglund
Marie Breinholtz
Sabrina Nilsson
Vanessa Lindqvist
Anders Britte

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana

Sida4 av7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Anhorig
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr

Forening

Karlskrona PIF
Karlskrona PIF
Karlstad PIF
Karlstad PIF
Karlstad PIF
Karlstad PIF
Karlstad PIF
Linkdping PIF
Linkoping PIF
Linkdping PIF
Linkoping PIF
Linkdping PIF
Linkoping PIF
Linkdping PIF
Linkoping PIF
Linkdping PIF
Linkoping PIF
Ludvika PIF
Ludvika PIF
Ludvika PIF
Ludvika PIF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lulepostens IF
Lycksele PIF
Lycksele PIF
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Malmo Postens KK
Mora Postens IF



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Birgitta Britte

Eva Ryen

Gunnel Ganors
Goran Engstrom
Inger Soderstréom
Jesper Eriksson
Kenneth Momqvist
Kerstin Argards
Lennart Schenk
Lovisa Brotte
Margaretha Momqvist
Nils-Erik Jones

Ove Argards

Stig Davidsson

Stig Nilsson

Séren Larsson

Asa Lundin

Agneta Lundberg
Agnetha Andersson
Birgitta Wiktorsson
Bosse Sedman
Gunnel Wikerfelt
Goran Bergljung
Lisbeth Thérnert
Mats Thelander
Monica Lundvall
Per Nilson

Torsten Heimstrand
Yvohn Thunborg
Christer Eriksson
Inger Eriksson
Jessica Arnow
Annika Petersson,
Anette Olsson
Carina Johansson
Lena Svensson

Per Martinsson
Daniel Bingham
Jenny Hagglund
Runar Lindberg
Thomas Holgersson
Anders Asp

Annelie Buller Granlund

Carina Adesol
Carina Persson

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana

Sida5av7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr

Anhorig
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam

Forening

Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
Mora Postens IF
NorrkopingspostenslF
NorrkopingspostensIF
NorrkopingspostenslF
NorrkopingspostensIF
NorrkopingspostenslF
NorrképingspostensIF
NorrkopingspostenslF
NorrképingspostenslIF
NorrkopingspostenslF
NorrképingspostensIF
NorrkopingspostenslF
NorrképingspostenslF
Norrtdlje PIF
Norrtélje PIF
Norrtdlje PIF
Ronneby PIF
Ronneby PIF
Ronneby PIF
Ronneby PIF
Ronneby PIF

Solleftea PIK
Solleftea PIK
Solleftea PIK
Solleftea PIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Christina Asp

Dan Mattisson
Elisabeth Acuna Lopez
Erica Nordin

Erik Bovin

Greta Back
Gun-Britt Erlandsson
Gunilla Johansson
Jenny Stenberg
Karin Johansson
Lars Westman
Lars-Erik Gothe
Lars-Ake Akerman
Lennart Helgesson
Magnus Gronlund
Margareta Glock
Mikael Jonsson
Peter Aulik

Pia Fredriksson
Renée Ronnestig
Rodrigo Acuna Lopez
Roland Gustafsson
Stig Eriksson

Carl Jansson
Jessica Gustafsson
Lars Jungermann
Mats Green
Therese Henriksson
Elisabeth Arbinger
Irene Paby

Kjell Bergman
Lena Frykberg
Tord Frykberg

Bo Jattner

Hakan Sterner
Jenny Lindgren
Kristina Nykvist
Lars Johansson
Monica Sporre
Riitta Lindberg
Asa Lov'en

Ingvar Nordin
Ingvar Sandberg
Maj-Lis Karlsson
Bengt Lovgren

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana

Sida6av7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Dam
Herr
Dam
Anhorig
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr

Forening

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK

SPIK
Saterpostens IF
Saterpostens IF
Saterpostens IF
Saterpostens IF
Saterpostens IF
Séderhamn PIK
Séderhamn PIK
Séderhamn PIK
Séderhamn PIK
Séderhamn PIK
Sodertalje PIF
Sodertalje PIF
Sodertalje PIF
Soédertalje PIF
Sodertélje PIF
Soédertalje PIF
Sodertilje PIF
Soédertalje PIF
Soédra Narke PIF
Sodra Narke PIF
Soédra Narke PIF
Umepostens IF



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

Posttrampet Hemmaplan 2020 Fullféljande

Namn

Bengt Nilsson

Bjorn Lindmark

Bo Carlsson

Einar Westman

Ewa Wiklund

Kjell Bredhult
Kristin Johansson
Marie Nilsson
Thomas Nasholm
Tommy Akerlund
Camilla Norbeck
Elin Bjorkman

Kurt Werkelin
Monica Hjerp
Monika Ax

Ann Svingberg
Cassandra Wennerstrém
Charlotta Lundell
Christina Hedlund
Erik Svingberg
Fredrik Bellini Olsson
Ingela Andersson
Inger Gunnarsson
Mikael Johansson
Mikael Sahlqvist
Rasmus Jonsson
Simon Skold
Anna-Lena Hanzon
Lennart Forsberg
Lilian Nordlander
Maria Lundkvist
Nils-Peter Lundkvist
Per-Ake Alenius

Siri Grahn

Ulla Strandberg
Aina Brzezinski
Anne Lander
Ann-Marie Adler-Lingesten
Bertil Malander
Britt-Marie Karlsson
Gun Bergqvist

Leif Andersson

UIf Bergman

Utskrift 2021-04-10

Stracka

Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Kort bana
Kort bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana
Lang bana

Sida7av?7

Dam/Herr
Anhorig

Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Anhorig
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Herr
Dam
Dam
Herr
Herr

Forening

Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Umepostens IF
Visby PIF

Visby PIF

Visby PIF

Visby PIF

Visby PIF
Vasteras PIF
Vésteras PIF
Vasteras PIF
Vésteras PIF
Vasteras PIF
Vésteras PIF
Vasteras PIF
Vésteras PIF
Vasteras PIF
Vésteras PIF
Vasteras PIF
Vasteras PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ornskéldsvik PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF
Ostersund PIF



